Shawano County Fair Fairest of The Fair Entry Form

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State and Zip:	
	Date Of Birth:	
Phone Number:		
Email:		
	Graduation	
School Name:	Year:	
Club/Organization Name:		
Leader Name:		
Contest, and take responsibility for their actions. M	my child, listed above to participate in the Fairest Of ly signing this, I agree to not hold the Shawano Cour responsible for any mishaps, or injuries at the Fair of	nty Fair
Parent/Legal Guardian Print Name:		
Parent/Legal Guardian Signature:	Date	

Answer on separate, typed sheet. Do not exceed 5 sentences per bullet point:

Current Leadership Positions, Honors and Awards Career Goals and Ambitions Current School Clubs/Organizations Current Hobbies **Current Community Activities** Your involvement in the Shawano County Fair

Essay Question - Do not exceed 2 double spaced, typed pages.

Why is the Shawano County Fair important?

Radio Ad - Do not submit with entry material.

You will need to prepare a 30 second radio ad that advertises the Fair. You will read this ad during your interview. The ad should be energetic and grab people's attention. This ad does not need to be memorized.

Submit all forms along with a 4x6 printed photo and essay by Friday, May 30, 2025 to:

Kerry Danley 66 16th Street Clintonville, WI 54929 or kerry.danley@treehousefoods.com

Phone: 715-250-0804

Confirmation email will be sent - if not received, please call Kerry Danley at 715-250-0804.

Application Deadline: May 30, 2025 (send or email) **Kerry Danley**

66 16th Street

Clintonville, WI 54929 or

Kerry.danley@treehousefoods.com

Call with questions to (715) 250-0804

Interviews: June 14, 2025 at the Shawano County Fair Office

Coronation: June 22, 2025 around 10:00 am at the Shawano County Brunch on the Farm